

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 2107 of 2019

Smt. Malti Rathiya **Versus** Sunil Kumar Dansena

3	(Through Video Conference)
07.08.2020	<p>Shri Manoj Kumar Jaiswal, counsel for the Appellants.</p> <p>None for Respondents No.1 and 2, though served, while notice, which was issued earlier to Respondent No. 3, is still pending.</p> <p>Post this matter after 2 weeks, while furnishing the service report of the said Respondent on record.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE</p>