



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**MAC No. 1976 of 2019**

Regional Manager Cholamandlam General Insurance Company **versus** Smt.  
Malti Rathia

**MAC No. 2107 of 2019**

Order Sheet

06.04.2026	<p>Mr. Ramayan Yadav, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Manoj Kumar Jaiswal, counsel for respondents No. 1 to 5.</p> <p>Mr. Sudhir Sharma, counsel for respondent No. 6.</p> <p>List the matters in the month of July, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</b></p>
------------	---

Harneet